
Tele/Fax 01997-244049 

E-mail: ceobda@hotmail.com 

GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR 
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, 

BHADERWAH DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
BHADERWAH, DISTRICT DODA. 

  

 
  

FRESH NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

E-NIT No. 07 of 2019 dated 26-07-2019 

 

Executive  Engineer, Bhadarwah Development Authority, Bhadarwah on behalf of the Governor 

of  Jammu  and  Kashmir, invites tender by e-tendering mode on item rate basis from  approved, and 

eligible Contractors registered with State Govt. for the following  works:-  
S. 

No 

 

 

 

Name of work Name of  

Division 

Estimated. 

Cost (Rs. 

In Lacs.) 

 

 

Cost of  

tender  

document 

(in Rs)  

Earnest  

money (In 

Rs) 

Time 

Allowed 

for 

completion 

Time  and 

date  of  

opening of  

tender 

Class of 

Contractor 

 

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

1 Providing and  fixing  of  

25 mm  thick premix  

carpet  surfacing with 

paver  finishing  on 

approach  road Teligarh  

under  Bhadarwah 

Development  Authority. 

BDA 9.99 lacs 2500.00 19980.00 20 days  10-08-2019 “A,  B,  C, 

D” 

Position of AAA  : Under process  

Position of funds   : demanded 

1. The bidding document can be downloaded from the website http:/jktenders.gov.in from 26-07-2019 to 

09-08-2019 up to 1600 hours. 

2. The bid shall be deposited in electronic format on the website: http:/jktenders.gov.in from 26-07-2019 

to 09-08-2019 up to 1600 hours. 

3. Technical bids of bidders shall be opened on online in the office of the Chief Executive Officer, 

Bhadarwah Dev.  Authority on 10-08-2019 at 1500 hours.  
 

                                                                                                                                                             Sd/- 

                                                                                                                         Executive Engineer  

Bhadarwah Dev. Authority 

 

 

 

No.  BDA/XEN/2019-20/133-37                                       

Dated 26-07-2019 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Tele/Fax 01997-244049 

E-mail: ceobda@hotmail.com 

GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR 
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, 

BHADERWAH DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
BHADERWAH, DISTRICT DODA. 

 

The Joint Director, 

Department of Information, 

Jammu. 

 

No: BDA/XEN/2019-20/138    Dated: 26-07-2019 

 

Subject:- Publication of  Fresh e-NIT 07 of  2019 dated 26-07-2019. 

 

Sir, 

        Kindly find enclosed herewith e-NIT 07 of 2019 dated 26-07-2019 for wide 

publication in two leading English with highest circulation in Jammu and Kashmir 

State. 

                   Sd/-  

Executive Engineer  

Bhadarwah Dev. Authority  

 

 


